LMP2011 Single/ LMP2012 Dual/ LMP2014 Quad
High Precision, Rail-to-Rail Output Operational Amplifier
General Description
The LMP201X is a new precision amplifier family that offers
unprecedented accuracy and stability at an affordable price
and is offered in miniature packages. This device utilizes
patented techniques to measure and continually correct the
input offset error voltage. The result is an amplifier which is

Note 3: Limits are 100% production tested at 25˚C. Limits over the operating temperature range are guaranteed through correlations using statistical quality control
(SQC) method.
Ordering Information
Package Part Number Temperature
Range
Package Marking Transport Media NSC Drawing
5-Pin
SOT23
LMP2011MF
−40˚C to 125˚C
AN1A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MF05A
LMP2011MFX 3k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin
MSOP
LMP2012MM
AP1A
1k Units Tape and Reel
MUA08A
LMP2012MMX 3.5k Units Tape and Reel
8-Pin
SOIC
LMP2011MA
LMP2011MA
95 Units/Rail
M08A
LMP2011MAX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin
LLP
LMP2014SD
P2014SD
250 Units Tape and Reel
SRC14A
LMP2014SDX 2.5 Units Tape and Reel
14-Pin
TSSOP
LMP2014MT
0˚C to 70˚C LMP2014MT
94 Units/Rail
MTC14
LMP2014MTX 2.5k Units Tape and Reel
LM
P
20
11